
Document Title: Section of Preventive Psychiatry 
Document Type: Membership list 
Author: Dr Rodrigo Ramalho 
Date Created: 16 Feb 2024 

 
 

 

MEMBERSHIP: 
 

Name Contact information 

Olga Karpenko drkarpenko@gmail.com 

Uttam C Garg uttamcgarg@gmail.com 

Rodrigo Ramalho r.ramalho@auckland.ac.nz 

Bulent Coskun 8bulentcoskun@gmail.com 

Erin Hoare erin.hoare1@deakin.edu.au 

Ilias Partsenidis ipartsenidis@gmail.com 

Joseph Varghese pjosvar@yahoo.com 

Marija Mitkovic mitkovic_marija@yahoo.com 

Nikos Christodoulou nikoschristodoulou@gmail.com 

George Christodoulou profgchristodoulou@gmail.com 

Dusica Lecic-Tosevski dusica.lecictosevski@gmail.com 

Roy Abraham Kallivayalil roykalli@gmail.com 

Adarsh Tripathi dradarshtripathi@gmail.com 

Afzal Javed afzalj@gmail.com 

Alejandra Maddocks  alemaddocks@gmail.com 

Andreas Lappas   andreaslappaswork@gmail.com 

Andrea Raballo andrea.raballo@unipg.it 

Baba Issa issababa2002@gmail.com 

Bill Brakoulias vlasios.brakoulias@health.nsw.gov.au 

Bill Fulford kwmf@kwmfulford.com 

David Baron dbaron@westernu.edu 

Dimitrios Kontis dimkontis@gmail.com 

Dimitris Anagnostopoulos dimitris1952@gmail.com 

Gary Belkin garybelkin1@gmail.com 

Gerasimos Konstantinou gerkonst@yahoo.gr 

Harold van Megen H.vanmegen@ggzcentraal.nl 

Hisham Ramy hisham.ramy67@gmail.com  

Hussien Elkholy drhelkholy@gmail.com 



Javier Escobar escobaja@rutgers.edu 

Leonardo Baldaçara leonardobaldassara@abp.org.br 

Konstantinos Kollias kostas@med.uoa.gr 

Kuruvilla Thomas drkuruvillathomas@gmail.com 

Marco Solmi  

Margit Schmolke margitschmolke@aol.com 

Maria Corral maria.corralgarcia@gmail.com 

Maria Larsson maria.h.larsson@sll.se 

Maria Margariti mmarg@med.uoa.gr 

Mariana Pinto da Costa mariana.pintodacosta@gmail.com 

Maya Kulygina mkulygina@yandex.ru 

Michael Berk michael.berk@deakin.edu.au  

Michail Sorokin  

Nasar Khan nasarsayeed@yahoo.com 

Neeraj Gill neeraj.gill@griffith.edu.au 

Nikita Bezborodovs nikita.bezborodov@gmail.com 

Niranga Karunaratne niranga911@gmail.com 

Okan Taycan okantaycan@yahoo.com 

Olivier Andlauer  

Ozge Kilic drozgekilic@gmail.com 

Pascal Burger pascal.burger@pukzh.ch 

Paolo Fusar-Poli paolo.fusar-poli@kcl.ac.uk 

Rachel Jenkins rachel@olan.org 

Ramdas Ransing ramdas_ransing123@yahoo.co.in 

Sami Ouanes sami.ouanes@gmail.com 

Shailesh Pangaonkar pangaonkar11@gmail.com 

Silvia G. Melamedoff silmel@amepsa.org 

Snehil Gupta snehil2161@gmail.com 

Sophia Michaelidou michaelso84@msn.com 

Soumitra Das soumitratdmc@gmail.com 

Traolach “Terry” Brugha tsb@le.ac.uk 

Traolach Brugha tsb@le.ac.uk 

T.V. Asokan tvasokan@gmail.com 

Umberto Volpe u.volpe@staff.univpm.it 

Yatan Pal Singh Balhara ypsbalhara@gmail.com 

 
 


